PD10 converter of usb/rs-485 interfaces
Galvanic
isolation:
Inputs:
Outputs:
Features:
Supply
from

50 V
* after agreeing with the manufacturer
Ordering example:
The code PD10 - 1 0 7 means:
PD10  - converter of PD10 type
1 - with galvanic isolation
0 - standard version
7 - with an extra quality inspection certificate
PD51 - converter
of RS - 232/RS - 485
interfaces